
411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802City of Long Beach

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 133739_002 Name: COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES - PUBLIC HEALTH
PREPAREDNESS, EMERGENCY AND
RESPONSE SERVICES AGREEMENT
AMENDMENT #2

Status:Type: Conformed Contract CCIS

File created: In control:2/24/2015 City Clerk

On agenda: Final action:8/14/2012 8/14/2012

Title: PUBLIC HEALTH PREPAREDNESS, EMERGENCY & RESPONSE SERVICES AGREEMENT
AMENDMENT #2 - (COUNTY CONTRACT # PH-002224) INCREASE MAXIMUM OBLIGATION OF
COUNTY BY $95,602 TO $1,898,156 & AMEND OTHER CERTAIN SECTIONS OF THE
AMENDMENT

Sponsors: Health and Human Services

Indexes: Amendments

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 33739_002.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

authorize City ManagerCity Council8/14/2012 1

PUBLIC HEALTH PREPAREDNESS, EMERGENCY & RESPONSE SERVICES
AGREEMENT AMENDMENT #2 - (COUNTY CONTRACT # PH-002224) INCREASE
MAXIMUM OBLIGATION OF COUNTY BY $95,602 TO $1,898,156 & AMEND OTHER
CERTAIN SECTIONS OF THE AMENDMENT

City of Long Beach Printed on 7/1/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

