
City of Long Beach

Legislation Text

411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802

PUBLIC HEALTH PREPAREDNESS, EMERGENCY & RESPONSE SERVICES
AGREEMENT AMENDMENT #7 - (COUNTY CONTRACT # PH-002224) INCREASE
MAXIMUM OBLIGATION OF COUNTY BY $20,222 TO $3,922,518 & AMEND OTHER
CERTAIN SECTIONS OF THE AMENDMENT

File #: 33739_007, Version: 1

City of Long Beach Printed on 4/30/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

